Print Date/Time:

Login ID:
Officer #:

Arrest #

07/25/2023 15:27

DONALD , AMANDA P.
Case #

Adult Arrests By Officer

From Date:
To Date:

Date/Time

05/18/2019 00:00
07/05/2023 23:59

Arrest Location

City/State/Zip

Richmond County Sheriff's Office
ORI Number:  GA1210000

Charges

Officer:C732 DONALD AMANDA

10070301
10070323

10070665

10070732

10070936
10071038

10071060

10071224
10072397
10072415

10072418
10072419

10073389

10073574
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2020-00228384

2019-00411965

2020-00256804

2020-00270780

2020-00324916
2020-00324916

2021-00030656

08/21/2020 13:44
08/22/2020 11:37

09/05/2020 12:53

09/09/2020 14:46

09/18/2020 21:38
09/24/2020 09:04

10/02/2020 14:14

11/27/2020 14:31

11/28/2020 13:00

01/24/2021 21:58

02/01/2021 16:57

2154 GORDON HWY 151
3450 WRIGHTSBORO RD

3204 SYLVAN CT

245 ROBERT C DANIEL JR
PKWY
3480 WRIGHTSBORO RD

GORDON HWY /
KISSINGBOWER RD

GORDON HWY /
KISSINGBOWER RD
3450 WRIGHTSBORO RD
NORTH LEG RD /
WRIGHTSBORO RD

2139 SIBLEY RD

3417 WRIGHTSBORO RD

WRIGHTSBORO RD / VALLEY
PARK CT

Augusta GA 30909

Augusta GA 30904

GA

Augusta GA 30909

1 JUD 5099-5-OTHER AUTHORITY
WARRANT

1 16-8-14M.2-THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING-
UNDER $500 MISDEMEANOR

1 40-9-8-OPERATING VEH UNDER
SUSPENSION LIC

1 40-6-72B-DISREGARD/FAILURE TO YIELD
FROM STOP SIGN

1 40-6-270A-LEAVING SCENE OF AN
ACCIDENT

116-9-121-IDENTITY FRAUD

1 40-6-391(a)(1)-DUI / Alcohol / Less Safe
1 PROB VIOL-PROBATION VIOLATION

1 40-2-8A-OPERATING UNREGISTERED
VEHICLE(NO TAG)

1 JUD 5099-5-OTHER AUTHORITY
WARRANT

1 40-2-8A-OPERATING UNREGISTERED
VEHICLE(NO TAG)

1 16-8-14.A1-THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING $500
& OVER-FELONY

1 JUD 7399-10-MAGISTRATE COURT
BENCH WARRANT

2 JUD 7399-10-MAGISTRATE COURT
BENCH WARRANT

116-5-23.1-BATTERY

1 16-5-23.1F-SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY
VIOLENCE

1 JUD 7399-2-STATE COURT BENCH
WARRANT

1 40-6-391.A4-DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE
ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

1 40-6-390A-RECKLESS DRIVING

1 40-6-253-OPEN CONTAINER LIQUOR
VIOLATION



Print Date/Time:

Login ID:
Officer #:

10073754

10074144

10074491

10074600
10074601

10074622
10075287
10075289

10075748
10075830

10077141

10077401

10077454
10079311

10079461

10079527
10080043

10080334
10080368

10080442
10080530
10080570
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DONALD , AMANDA P.
2021-00041098

2021-00079223

2021-00083331

2021-00083331
2021-00117004
2021-00118278

2021-00137275

2021-00141403

2021-00201141

202100212307

2021-00212823

2021-00307011

2021-00344580

2021-00362627
2021-00337215
2021-00370100

Adult Arrests By Officer

From Date:
To Date:

02/11/2021 23:07

03/02/2021 00:31

03/20/2021 21:08

03/24/2021 13:00

04/26/2021 15:05
04/27/2021 22:42

05/16/2021 23:23
05/20/2021 20:06

07/14/2021 18:10

07/24/2021 21:59

07/25/2021-17:58
10/25/2021 18:16

10/25/2021 17:08

10/31/2021 15:00
12/02/2021 01:20

12/15/2021 22:12
12/15/2021 21:44

12/20/2021 15:00
12/31/2021 18:22
12/30/2021 18:22

05/18/2019 00:00
07/05/2023 23:59

2924 EIDSON DR

3221 WRIGHTSBORO RD

1947 GORDON HWY

3534 WRIGHTSBORO RD

3539 WHEELER RD
3221 WRIGHTSBORO RD

2707 WOODCREST DR A
3651 WHEELER RD

2155 GORDON HWY

3221 WRIGHTSBORO RD

3412 WRIGHTSBORO RD
3450 WRIGHTSBORO RD

3334 WRIGHTSBORO RD
3221 WRIGHTSBORO RD

3338 WRIGHTSBORO RD
3450 WRIGHTSBORO RD

3450 WRIGHTSBORO RD B

Augusta GA 30909

Richmond County Sheriff's Office
ORI Number:  GA1210000

1 16-7-21-CRIMINAL TRESPASS

1 16-5-23.1F-SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY
VIOLENCE

1 JUD 7399-10-MAGISTRATE COURT
BENCH WARRANT

1 16-4-1-CRIMINAL ATTEMPT-FELONY
1 16-13-30.K.4-POSSESSION OF
METHAMPHETAMINE
116-11-106-POSSESSION OF FIREARM OR
KNIFE DURING CRIM

1 16-7-21-CRIMINAL TRESPASS

2 JUD 7399-1-MAGISTRATE'S COURT
WARRANT

1 16-7-21-CRIMINAL TRESPASS

1 16-8-2M.P-THEFT BY TAKING-MISD

1 16-10-24-OBSTRUCTION OF LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER (MISD)
116-5-23.1-BATTERY

1 16-7-22.A-CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO
PROPERTY IN THE FIRST DEGREE

1 16-7-21-CRIMINAL TRESPASS

1 16-10-25-GIVING FALSE NAME AND/OR
DATE OF BIRTH TO OFFICER

1 16-5-20-SIMPLE ASSAULT

1 16-10-24-OBSTRUCTION OF LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER (MISD)

1 16-6-8-PUBLIC INDECENCY

1 JUD 5099-5-OTHER AUTHORITY
WARRANT

1 16-8-14M.2-THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING-
UNDER $500 MISDEMEANOR

1 16-5-23-SIMPLE BATTERY

1 16-8-18-ENTERING A VEHICLE TO
COMMIT THEFT OR FELONY

1 JUD 5099-5-OTHER AUTHORITY
WARRANT

1 3-7-29-LEWDNESS,INDECENT
EXPOSURE,OBSCENE LANGUAGE

1 16-8-14M.1-THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
1 16-8-14M.1-THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
1 16-8-14.A-THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
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Print Date/Time:

Login ID:
Officer #:

10081359

10086164
10086298
10086301
10086860
10086916
10087287
10087321
10087344
10087971
10088036
10088043
10088191
10088335
10088791
10089747
10090282
10090376

10090590
10090591
10090630
10090631
10090670
10091158

Total for C732 DONALD AMANDA : 60

07/25/2023 15:27

DONALD , AMANDA P.

2022-00038956

2022-00232092
2022-00233487
2022-00233500
2022-00262378
2022-00158377
2022-00280306

2022-00264997
2023-00000804
2023-00000925
2023-00002015

2023-00015066
2023-00036215
2023-00069951

2023-00092730

2023-00100148

2023-00101277
2023-00101277

Adult Arrests By Officer

From Date:
To Date:

02/19/2022 00:16

10/02/2022 02:40
09/27/2022 23:42
09/27/2022 22:35
11/03/2022 17:29
10/30/2022 22:30
11/25/2022 22:27
11/27/2022 04:34

01/02/2023 18:19
01/02/2023 23:55
01/06/2023 14:00
01/11/2023 14:45
01/22/2023 21:03
02/19/2023 02:54
04/02/2023 20:22
04/29/2023 16:52
05/03/2023 14:46

05/12/2023 21:49
05/12/2023 21:52
05/15/2023 00:34

05/15/2023 00:29
06/23/2023 19:38

05/18/2019 00:00
07/05/2023 23:59

3011 GORDON HWY

3221 WRIGHTSBORO RD
3110 EAGLE ROCK RD
3213 WRIGHTSBORO RD
3227 WRIGHTSBORO RD
1941 PHINIZY RD

2801 WALTON WAY 406
2051 GORDON HWY

1110 MARKS CHURCH RD 219
1287 MARKS CHURCH RD
3069 WASHINGTON RD

3222 WRIGHTSBORO RD
3651 WHEELER RD

1507 WYLDS CT

3221 WRIGHTSBORO RD

630 CRANE CREEK DR

AGERTON LN / ROBERT C
DANIEL JR PKWY
3421 WRIGHTSBORO RD 126

607 CHAMPION PINES LN
1-520 WESTBOUND

1520 EB / GORDON HWY
1220 W WHEELER PKWY

GA

Augusta GA 30909

Augusta GA 30906
Augusta GA 30909

Augusta GA 30907
Augusta GA 30909

Augusta GA 30907
GA

Augusta GA 30909

GA

Augusta GA 30909

Richmond County Sheriff's Office
ORI Number:  GA1210000

1 16-13-30.Z.4-POSSESSION OF
ALPRAZOLAM WITH INTENT TO
DISTRIBUTE

Total Arrests : 60
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